
BANGOR SCHOOLS 
 
Bangor Academy & SFC 
Monday 23rd January (7.00pm - 9.00pm) 
Tuesday 24th January (7.00pm – 9.00pm) 
 
Bangor Grammar School 
Saturday 14th January (9.30am – 12.00noon) 
 
Glenlola Collegiate 
Thursday 26th January (6.45pm – 9.00pm) 
 
St Columbanus’ College 
Tuesday 10th January (7.00pm) 

 

NORTH DOWN & ARDS SCHOOLS 
 
Priory College, Holywood 
Thursday 12th January (6.30pm – 9.30pm) 
 
Regent House, Newtownards 
Thursday 8th December (6.00pm – 9.00pm) 
Friday 9th December (6.00pm – 9.00pm) 
 
Strangford College, Carrowdore 
Wednesday 25th January (7.00pm – 9.30pm) 
Thursday 26th January (7.00pm – 9.30pm) 
 
Sullivan Upper School, Holywood 
Saturday 21st January (9.30am – 12.30pm) 

 

BELFAST SCHOOLS 
 
Bloomfield Collegiate 
Thursday 12th January (6.00pm – 9.00pm) 
 
Campbell College 
Friday 20th January (6.30pm – 9.00pm) 
Saturday 21st January (10.00am – 12.30pm) 
 
Methodist College 
Thursday 5th January (6.30pm – 9.00pm) 
Friday 6th January (6.30pm – 9.00pm) 
 
Stathearn School 
Saturday 21st January (9.15am – 12.30pm) 
 
RBAI (Inst) 
Saturday 7th January (9.30am – 12.30pm) 
Wednesday 1st February (4.00pm – 6.00pm) 
 
Victoria College 
Saturday 7th January (10.00am – 1.00pm) 


